3/19/2020

SignUp

Band Booster Fireworks Booth : Mon, June 28, 2021 - Sun, July 4, 2021

Date Time Task

Mon 9:30 am - Setup & Sell Fireworks

Jun28  12:00 pm
?238081::1; Setup & Sell Fireworks
?238061:”1_ Setup & Sell Fireworks
?ngoa;nn; Setup & Sell Fireworks
;igiﬁf" Sell Fireworks
;:23:80pfnm " Sell Fireworks
;gggm' Sell Fireworks
238 Em i Sell Fireworks
igggﬂ' Sell Fireworks
?gg Em i Sell Fireworks
?gg EE i Sell Fireworks
igg 22 i Sell Fireworks
?gg Em i Sell Fireworks

I:fl 29 ?2380a:rn_ Setup & Sell Fireworks
5192380a:)nn; Setup & Sell Fireworks
?2380arm_ Setup & Sell Fireworks
?:23:806:”; Setup & Sell Fireworks

SignUp / Check-in Sheet for Band Booster Fireworks Booth

To print this page, press Ctrl+P (Mac: 38-P)
Alex Sample
sample@signup.com

Name

Aesha Jones

Amber Salter

Thuy Nguyen

Winny Lim

Abigail Greeen

Gabi Soles

Ava Nader

Jim Chu

Juan Rodriguez

Casey Elliott

James Maston

Tara Springer

Theo Brooks

Aesha Jones

Amber Salter

Thuy Nguyen

Winny Lim

Email

AeshaJones@example.com

ASalter@example.com

TNguyen99@example.com

Wlim@example.com

GreenFam@example.com

GabiSoles@example.com

AvaNader@example.com

JChu.AZ@example.com

JR299@example.com

Casey.Elliott@example.com

JamesMaston@example.com

Tara.Springer@example.com

TBrooks11@example.com

AeshaJones@example.com

ASalter@example.com

TNguyen99@example.com

Wlim@example.com

Phone

765-
2345

215-
3434

678-
9090

555-
1212

876-
9890

765-
5432

343-
4343

980-
7878

867-
5309

223-
2323

345-
8989

333-
4444

432-
9876

765-
2345

215-
3434

678-
9090

555-
1212

Check-in Time
(GMT)

Initial

https://signup.com/api/reports/printsignup?selected_activity=3232477&hide_contact_info=false&include_extra_fields=false&hide_empty_spots=true&s... 1/5



3/19/2020

Date Time

12:00 pm -
2:30 pm

12:00 pm -
2:30 pm

2:30 pm -
5:00 pm

2:30 pm -
5:00 pm

2:30 pm -
5:00 pm

5:00 pm -
7:30 pm

5:00 pm -
7:30 pm

5:00 pm -
7:30 pm

5:00 pm -
7:30 pm

Wed 9:30 am -
Jun30 12:00 pm

9:30 am -
12:00 pm

9:30 am -
12:00 pm

9:30 am -
12:00 pm

12:00 pm -
2:30 pm

12:00 pm -
2:30 pm

12:00 pm -
2:30 pm

2:30 pm -
5:00 pm

2:30 pm -
5:00 pm

2:30 pm -
5:00 pm

Task

Sell Fireworks

Sell Fireworks

Sell Fireworks

Sell Fireworks

Sell Fireworks

Sell Fireworks

Sell Fireworks

Sell Fireworks

Sell Fireworks

Setup & Sell Fireworks

Setup & Sell Fireworks

Setup & Sell Fireworks

Setup & Sell Fireworks

Sell Fireworks

Sell Fireworks

Sell Fireworks

Sell Fireworks

Sell Fireworks

Sell Fireworks

SignUp / Check-in Sheet for Band Booster Fireworks Booth

Name

Abigail Greeen

Gabi Soles

Ava Nader

Jim Chu

Juan Rodriguez

Casey Elliott

James Maston

Tara Springer

Theo Brooks

Ahmed Farhat

Ahmed Farhat

Casey Elliott

Darius Davidson

Gabi Soles

Thuy Nguyen

Tirza Rodriguez

Jade Yang

Jade Yang

Juan Rodriguez

Email

GreenFam@example.com

GabiSoles@example.com

AvaNader@example.com

JChu.AZ@example.com

JR299@example.com

Casey.Elliott@example.com

JamesMaston@example.com

Tara.Springer@example.com

TBrooks11@example.com

AFarhatFamily@example.com

AFarhatFamily@example.com

Casey.Elliott@example.com

Davidsons12@example.com

GabiSoles@example.com

TNguyen99@example.com

TJsMom@example.com

JYang@example.com

JYang@example.com

JR299@example.com

Phone

876-
9890

765-
5432

343-
4343

980-
7878

867-
5309

223-
2323

345-
8989

333-
4444

432-
9876

654-
4321

654-
4321

223-
2323

876-
9890

765-
5432

678-
9090

787-
8999

345-
6789

345-
6789

867-
5309

Check-in Time
(GMT)

Initial

https://signup.com/api/reports/printsignup?selected_activity=3232477&hide_contact_info=false&include_extra_fields=false&hide_empty_spots=true&s... 2/5



3/19/2020

Date Time Task
57)28 22 i Sell Fireworks
?;28 m " Sell Fireworks
?gg 22 i Sell Fireworks
?gg EE i Sell Fireworks
Thu 9:30 am -

Jul 01 12:00 pm Setup & Sell Fireworks

?2380a:)nn; Setup & Sell Fireworks
?2380627; Setup & Sell Fireworks
?ngoa;nn; Setup & Sell Fireworks
;ggopim " Sell Fireworks
;:Zégopfnm " Sell Fireworks
;igopim " Sell Fireworks
ggg Em i Sell Fireworks
iﬁgg gm " Sell Fireworks
;gg EQ i Sell Fireworks
?gg EE i Sell Fireworks
?28 Em i Sell Fireworks
?gg zm i Sell Fireworks
§§28 Em " Sell Fireworks

.'j:,i| 02 ?2380&1::1; Setup & Sell Fireworks

SignUp / Check-in Sheet for Band Booster Fireworks Booth

Name

Abi Sanaya

Ahmed Farhat

Darius Davidson

James Maston

Ahmed Farhat

Ahmed Farhat

Casey Elliott

Darius Davidson

Gabi Soles

Thuy Nguyen

Tirza Rodriguez

Jade Yang

Jade Yang

Juan Rodriguez

Abi Sanaya

Ahmed Farhat

Darius Davidson

James Maston

Aesha Jones

Email

AFarhatFamily@example.com

Davidsons12@example.com

JamesMaston@example.com

AFarhatFamily@example.com

AFarhatFamily@example.com

Casey.Elliott@example.com

Davidsons12@example.com

GabiSoles@example.com

TNguyen99@example.com

TJsMom@example.com

JYang@example.com

JYang@example.com

JR299@example.com

AFarhatFamily@example.com

Davidsons12@example.com

JamesMaston@example.com

AeshaJones@example.com

Phone

555-
7845

654-
4321

876-
9890

345-
8989

654-
4321

654-
4321

223-
2323

876-
9890

765-
5432

678-
9090

787-
8999

345-
6789

345-
6789

867-
5309

555-
7845

654-
4321

876-
9890

345-
8989

765-
2345

Check-in Time
(GMT)

Initial

https://signup.com/api/reports/printsignup?selected_activity=3232477&hide_contact_info=false&include_extra_fields=false&hide_empty_spots=true&s... 3/5



3/19/2020

Date Time Task
?:23;80{5?”; Setup & Sell Fireworks
?238032111- Setup & Sell Fireworks
?Zgoa?n{ Setup & Sell Fireworks
;:23:80’)2? " Sell Fireworks
;:Zégopfnm " Sell Fireworks
ggg Em i Sell Fireworks
iggzﬂ‘ Sell Fireworks
:gg gm i Sell Fireworks
igggﬂ' Sell Fireworks
?28 22 i Sell Fireworks
?2gg$' Sell Fireworks
?gg Em i Sell Fireworks

let 03 ?zggoa;nn; Setup & Sell Fireworks
?:23;803:"; Setup & Sell Fireworks
919:23:80arpnm- Setup & Sell Fireworks
?Zgoa:n; Setup & Sell Fireworks
;:23:((;Opfnm " Sell Fireworks
;gg%ﬁ?" Sell Fireworks
;:23:80pt)nm " Sell Fireworks

SignUp / Check-in Sheet for Band Booster Fireworks Booth

Name

Amber Salter

Thuy Nguyen

Winny Lim

Abigail Greeen

Gabi Soles

Ava Nader

Jim Chu

Juan Rodriguez

Casey Elliott

James Maston

Tara Springer

Theo Brooks

Amber Salter

Gabi Soles

Kati West

Tara Springer

Abi Sanaya

Bailey Anders

Gabi Soles

Email

ASalter@example.com

TNguyen99@example.com

Wlim@example.com

GreenFam@example.com

GabiSoles@example.com

AvaNader@example.com

JChu.AZ@example.com

JR299@example.com

Casey.Elliott@example.com

JamesMaston@example.com

Tara.Springer@example.com

TBrooks11@example.com

ASalter@example.com

GabiSoles@example.com

WestFamZoo@example.com

Tara.Springer@example.com

Banders@example.com

GabiSoles@example.com

Phone

215-
3434

678-
9090

555-
1212

876-
9890

765-
5432

343-
4343

980-
7878

867-
5309

223-
2323

345-
8989

333-
4444

432-
9876

215-
3434

765-
5432

888-
777

333-
4444

555-
7845

234-
8765

765-
5432

Check-in Time
(GMT)

Initial

https://signup.com/api/reports/printsignup?selected_activity=3232477&hide_contact_info=false&include_extra_fields=false&hide_empty_spots=true&s... 4/5



3/19/2020

Date Time

12:00 pm -
2:30 pm

2:30 pm -
5:00 pm

2:30 pm -
5:00 pm

2:30 pm -
5:00 pm

2:30 pm -
5:00 pm

5:00 pm -
7:30 pm

5:00 pm -
7:30 pm

5:00 pm -
7:30 pm

5:00 pm -
7:30 pm

7:30 pm -
10:00 pm

7:30 pm -
10:00 pm

7:30 pm -
10:00 pm

7:30 pm -
10:00 pm

Task

Sell Fireworks

Sell Fireworks

Sell Fireworks

Sell Fireworks

Sell Fireworks

Sell Fireworks

Sell Fireworks

Sell Fireworks

Sell Fireworks

Sell Fireworks & Clean
Up

Sell Fireworks & Clean
Up

Sell Fireworks & Clean
Up

Sell Fireworks & Clean
Up

This report created 2020-03-19 16:39 GMT

SignUp / Check-in Sheet for Band Booster Fireworks Booth

Name

Seetha
Subramanian

Bailey Anders

Darius Davidson

Darius Davidson

Jim Chu

Abigail Greeen

Ava Nader

Tara Springer

Theo Brooks

Angel Chu

Sam Yang

Sam Yang

Winny Lim

Email

SSubra@example.com

Banders@example.com

Davidsons12@example.com

Davidsons12@example.com

JChu.AZ@example.com

GreenFam@example.com

AvaNader@example.com

Tara.Springer@example.com

TBrooks11@example.com

AChu.AZ@example.com

SamYangFam@example.com

SamYangFam@example.com

Wlim@example.com

Phone

324-
7878

234-
8765

876-
9890

876-
9890

980-
7878

876-
9890

343-
4343

333-
4444

432-
9876

765-
7676

765-
0987

765-
0987

555-
1212

Check-in Time
(GMT)

Initial

https://signup.com/api/reports/printsignup?selected_activity=3232477&hide_contact_info=false&include_extra_fields=false&hide_empty_spots=true&s... 5/5



